
Sp Tore ein aus gelb g/r rot gesp

Ampferthaler Gerd Pichl/Gsies 3 1 1 1

Feichter Christian Pichl/Gsies 19 5 6 10 2

Graf Eduard Pichl/Gsies 23 1 1 6 1

Graf Martin Pichl/Gsies 27 1 2 6 1

Haberer Manuel Pichl/Gsies 24 3 1 8 9 2

Huber Stefan Pichl/Gsies 28 1 6 1 2

Innerbichler Alex Pichl/Gsies 15 4 4 5 1

Krasniqi Arlind Pichl/Gsies 11 8 3

Lahner Daniel Pichl/Gsies 8 2

Lahner Fabian Pichl/Gsies 26 7 6 1

Lahner Jürgen Pichl/Gsies 22 2 9 9 2

Marchesini Christian Pichl/Gsies 19 1 4 1

Reier Marc Pichl/Gsies 24 2 14 5

Reier Matthäus Pichl/Gsies 18 4 7 1

Seiwald Thomas Pichl/Gsies 23 1 3 3

Sinner Daniel Pichl/Gsies 3

Sinner Jürgen Pichl/Gsies 20 8 2 2 4 1 2

Sinner Philipp Pichl/Gsies 22 1 1 1 4 1

Sinner Tobias Pichl/Gsies 9 5 3 3

Steinmair Manuel Pichl/Gsies 27 2 1 3 4 1

Taschler Joachim Pichl/Gsies 8 6 2 1

Unterhuber Fabian Pichl/Gsies 23 2 7 10 2



Name, Vorname geboren Verein Sp. Einsatz Min. Einsatz %

Huber, Stefan 16.10.1987 Pichl/Gsies 28 2520 93,33

Lahner, Fabian 08.11.1992 Pichl/Gsies 26 2340 86,67

Graf, Martin 20.02.1982 Pichl/Gsies 27 2323 86,04

Steinmair, Manuel 22.01.1987 Pichl/Gsies 27 2263 83,81

Graf, Eduard 10.10.1974 Pichl/Gsies 23 2031 75,22

Haberer, Manuel 02.01.1990 Pichl/Gsies 24 1942 71,93

Sinner, Philipp 13.11.1998 Pichl/Gsies 22 1886 69,85

Seiwald, Thomas 17.12.1995 Pichl/Gsies 23 1852 68,59

Sinner, Jürgen 20.11.1986 Pichl/Gsies 20 1671 61,89

Marchesini, Christian 05.06.1981 Pichl/Gsies 19 1640 60,74

Unterhuber, Fabian 03.02.1995 Pichl/Gsies 23 1545 57,22

Lahner, Jürgen 12.01.1984 Pichl/Gsies 22 1217 45,07

Feichter, Christian 04.07.1990 Pichl/Gsies 19 1199 44,41

Reier, Matthäus 09.07.1997 Pichl/Gsies 18 1108 41,04

Reier, Marc 11.10.1993 Pichl/Gsies 24 1056 39,11

Innerbichler, Alex 19.11.1985 Pichl/Gsies 15 1022 37,85

Lahner, Daniel 16.02.1986 Pichl/Gsies 8 720 26,67

Sinner, Tobias 11.04.1998 Pichl/Gsies 9 436 16,15

Krasniqi, Arlind 17.07.1997 Pichl/Gsies 11 305 11,3

Sinner, Daniel 14.03.1999 Pichl/Gsies 3 270 10

Ampferthaler, Gerd 30.04.1977 Pichl/Gsies 3 218 8,07

Taschler, Joachim 19.10.1993 Pichl/Gsies 8 169 6,26


